2016 Soccer Schedule

Black Canyon Lutheran Athletic League

Visitors @ HOME TEAM @ 4:00

Week 1

Thur., Oct 20: Grace @ Emmaus

Week 2

Tues., Oct 25: Gethsemane @ Shepherd of the Desert
Emmaus @ Pilgrim
Grace @ Emmanuel

Week 2

Thur., October 27:

Emmanuel @ Emmaus

Gethsemane @ Grace

Week 3

Tues., November 1:

Shepherd of the Desert @ Pilgrim

Week 3

Thur., November 3:

Shepherd of the Desert @ Gethsemane

Week 4

Tues., November 8:

Pilgrim @ Shepherd of the Desert
Grace @ Gethsemane

Emmaus @ Emmanuel

Week 4

Thur., November 10:

Shepherd of the Desert @ Grace
Gethsemane @ Emmaus

Emmanuel @ Pilgrim

Week 5

Tues., November 15:

Emmanuel @ Shepherd of the Desert
Emmaus @ Grace

Pilgrim @ Gethsemane




Week 5
Thur., November 17: Shepherd of the Desert @ Emmaus
Gethsemane @ Emmanuel

Grace @ Pilgrim

Week 6

Tues., November 22; Emmanuel @ Grace

*Tournament is December 3, TBA
*Soccer Tourney Host: Pilgrim

PLEASE NOTE: If any game date does not work for you, please call the
opposing AD ASAP to work out a day that works for both of you. You do not
need to notify anyone else, unless the game doesn’t get played.

Please print out the BCLAL Rules Tri-Fold and have copies available at the game
for additional game rules

The Tri-Fold is available online at: www.bit.ly/bclal Rev. 09/15/16



